
Sunshine Law

Dept Custodian of Records Number Email

Assessor Robert Boyer 636-797-5397 rboyer@jeffcomo.org

Auditor Amanda Rees 636-797-6427 arees@jeffcomo.org

Collector    Collector of  Revenue 636-797-5406 collector@jeffcomo.org

County Clerk Christine Hunter 636-797-5488 chunter@jeffcomo.org

County Council Cherlynn Boyer 636-797-5517 cboyer@jeffcomo.org

County Counselor Jalesia F.M. Kuenzel 636-797-5072 jkuenzel@jeffcomo.org

Jason Cordes 636-797-5072 jcordes@jeffcomo.org

County Executive Leah Smith 636-797-5559 lsmith@jeffcomo.org

County Services & Code Enforcement; Animal 

Control

Dennis Kehm 636-797-5580 dkehm@jeffcomo.org

Emergency Management Jina Akins 636-797-5381 jakins@jeffcomo.org

General Services/Contracts & Grants Jackie Doyle 636-797-6083 jdoyle@jeffcomo.org

Human Resources Dana Downs 636-797-5071 ddowns@jeffcomo.org

Information Technology Ralph Kudrak 636-797-5592 rkudrak@jeffcomo.org

Municipal Court Molly Jaskiewicz 636-797-6392 mjaskiewicz@jeffcomo.org

Municipal Prosecutor Jalesia F.M. Kuenzel 636-797-5072 jkuenzel@jeffcomo.org

Jason Cordes 636-797-5072 jcordes@jeffcomo.org

   Parks & Recreation Timothy Pigg 636-797-5037 tpigg@jeffcomo.org

Prosecuting Attorney Trish Stefanski 636-797-5321 tstefanski@jeffcomo.org

Public Administrator Tracey Perry 636-797-5385 tperry@jeffcomo.org

Public Works Jason Jonas 636-797-5369 jjonas@jeffcomo.org

Recorder of Deeds Debbie Dunnegan-Waters 636-797-5519 ddunnegan@jeffcomo.org

Sheriff’s Office Dawn Davison 636-797-5585 ddavison@jeffcomo.org

Treasurer Paula Wagner 636-797-5368 pwagner@jeffcomo.org
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